Plat | LV |Club
1 | BW |Blaue Jungs Sandhausen
2 |BW |SG Stern Sindelfingen
3 | HE |KC Piepenbrock
4 | BY |KC Stenhéring
5 | RP |KC Alie Neune Schifferstadt
6 | RP |KC Turbokegler Laumersheim
T | RP |KC 85 Schifferstadt
8 BY |KG Moosmning 2
9 BY |KG Moosinning 1
10 | SB |KC Faule AchURislessingen
11 | RP |Rechte Gasse Oggersheim
12 | BW [SG Stern Mannheim 1
13 | BY |KC Wacker Rémersreuth
14 | SN |BSC Freiberg 1
15 | HE |KC Fall Um
16 | BY |KC Heu Ruck Zed
17 | HE [KC Kegetteutel
18 | BY |KF Kingekneuner Furth
19 | BW [SG Stem Mannheim 2
20 | BY |Ja, gibt's dés a - Nurnberg
21 | RP |KC Blau-Weiss Speyer
22 SB |KC Kandeistadt
23 | SB |KC Einer falit immer
24 | HE |KC Rasselbande
25 | HE |KC Neuntoter 2
26 | BY [FV Rothenbach
27 | HE |KC Neuntoter 1
28 | SN |SV Krummenhennersdorf
29 | BY [KC Hami#l Markiredwitz
30 | BW [VFK Walstadt 1
L SN Kageifuchse Freiberg
32 | BY |KC Braunbaren Diedorf
33 | BW |SG-Stern Mannheim 3
34 | RP |Ales schiebt Rohrbach
35 | 5B |KC Linke Gasse
36 | SB |KC Hobbyfreunde Seedorf
37 | TH |KC Mitthausen
38 | SN [KC Fortuna 90 Freiberg
39 | TH |TSV Eisenberg
40 | TH |KC Kisingeschwenda
41 | SN [BSC Freiberg 2
42 | SN |Gut Holz 83 Groditz

Ergebnisse
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Herren - Mannschaft

_ spreert |

Herbold, Dieter | 457
Kelier, Viklor : 454
Schalfer, Martin A17
Volkmann, Karl 415
Perner, Wollgang 436
Maurer, Gerd . 447
Schneider, Walter | 448
Fischer, Walter 432
{He#ler, Alfred | 446
Hirt, Michael . 463
|Richter, Helmut 436
Dumath, Joachim . 450
Sesseimann, Hans-Jurgen . 455
Maltern, Silvio 432
Muller, Horst 448
Kirchner, Frank 431
Luhn, Alfons : 423
|Buchner, Jurgen 450
Laub, Edgar 445
Plenningsberg, Jarg 445
Weiss, Rudi 415
Floscher, Robert 421
Breithaupt, Arthur 430
Boli, Erich 423
Wagner, Matlhias 414
Gomiralo, Andreas 424
Hochhut, Hansi i 414
Ulbricht, Dietmar 413
Pinzer, Wollgang 413
Bierbaurn, Claus-Peter | 412
Strauft, Peter 423
Seibold, Christoph 406
Poschinger, Josel 402
Bullinger, Albert 415
Schirmaier, Friedrich 398
Fuderer, Georg 1418
Richter, Erich i 395
Schobel, Herbert | 397
|Schorsch, Bernd 383
Schneider, Frank 380
Wunderwald, Volker | 369

nicht angelrelen

Spieler 2

Philpp, Gunther
Sabitovic, Hamdija
Lamprecht, Michael

Kiaus, Stefan
Hettrich, Kurt
Hach, Frank !
Gundermann, Helmut |
Richter, Harry .
Buchler, Bertl
Ulrich, Bruno
Hoffmann, Hans
Rusek, Heinz
Werner, Wollgang
Borner, Harald
Schneider, Hans
Neumann, Norbert
Luhn, Rudolf
Popp, Rall

Kanig, Ollo
Mayhack, Wetner
May, Heinnch
Joos, Konrad
Schule Edwin
Leichtlein, Tobias
Hofmann, Erwin
Schomer, Jorg
Hartmann, Uwe
Eilmes, Falk

Reh, Heinz

Krier, Willi
Prokisch, Malthias
Walther, Alexander
Bendl, Ollo
Volkhardt, Horst

Fischer, Otmar
Bauer, Hermann
Klose, Dieter
Scope, Werner
Schaénborn, Gunther
Lippoidt, Wollgang

Ossenkopl, Peler

426
434

424
| 424
419

427

| 421

418

La18
429
| 408
414
| 422
| 409
420
422

406
A14
404

“410
| 407
- 400

396
399
408
410
395

<1 4n

405
409
396
395
392
395
381
393
382
an
351
364

IWerner, Lothar

|Schirmeister, Peler

Spieler 3
Miksch, Reinhard
Mattiolo, Fabrizio
Friediich, Peter

Windstelter, Wetner
Roth, Wollgang
Hach, Peter
Steigelmann Eduard
Radl, Harry

Frank, Herbert
Leute, Konrrad

|Wanner, Dieler

Bauer, Jurgen

Eulitz, Gerd
Geloneck, Axel
Dunisch, Bernd
Kocher, Kurt
Ruzicka, Rudi
Goldbach, Michael
Rader, Harald
Dobbrick, Manlred
Hoch, Heinz
Muller, Erich

Volk, Hans-Peter

Storzer, Thomas
Kilian, Uwe
Naumann, Thomas
Gomez, Rafael

Lalz, Jurgen

John, Hans-Gunther |

Forg, Lothar
Handschuh, Manired
Kaltolen, Gerhard
Schonhardt, Fritz
Hangst, Arno
Schneider, Karl-Heinz
Muller, Siegfried

Mébius, Andreas
Franz, Steflen

Schulze, Horst

424

413

408

| 409
| 423

409

399

418

| 412
! 398

408

404
- 405
403

398
394
400
397
395

401

Spieler 4
MNirmis, Albert
Filipovic, Filip
Kahler, Hans Weiner

Gartner, Herbert
Jager, Juslus
Stadtmuller, Gerhard
Freiermuth, Kurl
Felkel Karl-Heinz
Frank, Michael

Hirt, Peler

Brech, Hans
Zwingenberger, Ernst
Herold, Gunther
Lange, Heinz

Mordt, Heinrich
Kirchner, Werner
Meinhardt, Harald
Schrembs, Peter
Arlt, Theodar
Willlimger. Peter
Hirschleld, Wollgang
Fackler, Karl

Storz, Franz-Anton
Klein, Achim
Jacoby, Gunter
Simon, Claus
Safimannshausen Ulferd
Trylus, Frank
Moshack, Kurt
Schwinge, Holger
Voigt, Uwe
Sprenger, Reiner
Fried|, Michael
Kugler, Heinz
Fischer, Norbert
Stern, Edgar
Probandt, Hans
Hamann, Gunter
Keybe, Stefan
Schneider, Bernd
Dépping, Jurgen

411

404

436

| 435

394

- 400
| 398
397

385

- 392
384
(373
370

379

395
388

390
389
380

1 367

363
37
355

i 301

Fehl |

20
23

19
14
22

22
20
28

21
25
29
21

22
21
38

22
34
41
19
23

22
33
25
31
30
23
21
33
30
45
38
a0
3
41
54

Abr.

588

567

534

492
540

532
513
515

537
516
532
471
517
509
513
51

498

458
451

534
506
482
494
459
459
438
490
477
453
477
477
442
442
434
412
389

= -
Gesamt |
g 1

1736

1697

1695

1683
1677
1675
1673
1668

1657
1656
1654
1651
1641
1640
1637
1629
1626
1624
1623

1621
1605
1603
1600
1598
1593
1584
1577
1571
1565
1564
1560
1560
1549
1544
1511

1487

1472
1468
1413
1373




Damen - Mannschaft

Platz| LV |Club Spieler 1 ] Spieler 2 _Spieler 3 Spieler 4 Fehl || Abr. || Gesamt
i | HE |KC Piepenbrock Schaller, Siglinde 436 |Kohler, Brigilte P 414 Lamprechl, Susanni 400 [Frediich, Elvira | 395 14 536 1645
2 | BW |KC Kegelfreunde Mannheim |Ahl, Gaby 459 |Bauder, Anna 417 |Marks, Heidi 383 |Goldbach, Manue! 380 26 518 16398
3 | BY |SKG Grin Weid Hohenberg |Mé#hner, Margit 421 |Zimmer, Antje 402 |Sack, Doris 397 |Bitiner, Heike 396 22 488 1616
4 RP |KC 85 Schifferstadt Sammel, Roswitha ' 426 |Perner, Traudl 400 |Koch, Heike 399 [Gundermann, Anne; 384 22 496 1609
] BW |KC Voll Druff Kirrlach Gitz, Doris 1 436 |Freiseis, A 411 [Zahn, Pelra 407 |Erbe, Heike 351 26 482 1605
6 | BY |SKC Schirnding / Arzberg Kaiser, Katarina 419 |Korzendorler, Meli | 402 |Korzendorfer, Marion; 398 |Rust, En 383 22 516 1602
7 | BY |TSV Keilschoner Rothenbach  |Brau-Dummier, Christin | 436 |Quander, Monika | 390 |Pirner, Inge 384 |Huber, Rosi 383 30 486 1583
8 | RP |Dielustigen Zehn Mundenheim Scherdel, Cornelia 414 [Paul, Renale 383 |Louis, Ute 402 (Werte, Thea 393 3o 488 1592
8 | BW |SG Stern Mannheim 2 Geiger, Anni 419 |Ehrmann, Petra 405 |Friedl, Inge 399 |Poschinger, Ingrid | 366 n 473 1589
10 | BW |SG Stern Mannheim 1 Garolti, Sabine 408 |Bend!, Waltraud 396 |Tritschler, Petra 391 |Laub, Rila 380 19 496 1585
11 BY |Altdeutscher KK Nirnberg Strelov, Irene 395 [Lanzl, Renate 396 |Sporer, Marion 394 |Preiltl, Andrea 394 28 479 1579
12 | HE |[KC Neuntoter Hartmann, Karola 453 |Wittke, Marion 388 |Hofmann, Monika 379 |Ehnes, Rosemarie | 358 24 489 1578
13 | SB |KC Stockvoll Kressbronn Sirch, Gerda 412 |Gohrig, Maria 393 [Schaugg, Gertraud | 384 [Wilch, Rost 383 || 30 475 1572
14 SB |KC Alistar Team Staufen Melz, Pauline 390 |Rufal, Franziska 403 |Kapischke, Monika 425 [Steimle, Veronika | 347 29 459 1565
15 | RP |Holzwurm Oggersheim Nitzschke, Martina 394 |Hach, Doris 393 |Blim, Doris 382 |Aindt, Sabine 374 3g 426 1543
16 BY |FC Winterhausen Hacker, lise 379 |Hohg, Silvia 370 |Keller, Heidi 365 |Schauer, Kanin 429 a3 461 1543
17 , BY |TV Rehau Meinhold, Angelika 421 |Prell, Evelyne 389 |Weisl, Renate 373 |Riedel, Petra isa n 421 1541
18 | BW |Asphalthasen Walldorf Kuhnle, Heidi 393 |Edelbacher, Ute 381 |Stojko, Conny 384 |Ruck, Roswitha 370 34 443 1538
19 | SN |BSC Freiberg Mattern | Gabriele 392 |Bieber, Barbel 374 |Lehmann, Rosmane | 372 |Bulter, Anila 346 36 436 1484
20 | HE |PSV Russelsheim Geiz, Angelika 374 |Hofmeister, Ute 398 |Lugenbiehl, Christine! 351 |Grun, Andrea 359 48 407 1482
| 21 TH |KC Vacha Teichmaller, Birgitt i 426 |Schwiede, Rita 358 |Wenzel, Ehrentraud | 354 [Carl, Erika 344 40 459 1482
22 | BW |SG Stern Sindelfingen Mattioli, Kornelia ;' 383 |Eipper. Regina ; 380 |Linke, Helga 370 |Richter, Hildegard :: 327 40 417 1480
23 | TH |KC Schiotheim nicht angetiefen ' 0
Mix-Mannschaft
[Platz] LV [club _ Spieler 1 Spieler 2 Spieler 3 Spieler 4 Fehl || Abr, || Gesamt
| e e oy, PN . : . el . Bty P )1
1 HE |KC Piebenbrock 2 Kohler, Brigilte : 438 [Lambrechl, Susanne i 430 [Kdller, Hans-Wermer : 441 [Lambrechl, Michael . 432 14 585 1741
| 2 | BY |[KC Muhlhausen Schmidl, Stefanie  : 437 |Zeller, Heike { 406 {Schmidt, Alexander | 472 |Schiid, Jiirg i404 || 25 || 556 1719
I 3 | BW|KC Voll Druff Kirrlach 2 |Gétz, Doris | 440 |Freiseis, Angelika | 394 |Zahn, Uwe 426 |Bacher, Andieas 1420 (| 25 513 1680
4 | RP |KC 85 Schifferstadt 1 Gundermann, Anne | 434 [Sammel, Roswitha | 398 |Freiermuth, Kurt 431-|Gundermann, Helmut  ; 414 16 570 1677
5 | BW |SG Stern Mannheim 2 Friedl, Inge | 418 |Geiger, Anni i 409 |Bierbaurn, Claus-Peler | 435 [Wunsch, Klaus fatn ]| 1 545 1673
6 | BY [SKC Schimding-Arzberg Kaiser, Katarina 443 |Korzendorfer, Meli | 415 [Schinidl, Hermann | 436 |Aust, Gunther 374 23 506 1668
7 | BW [SG Stern Mannheim 1 Garotti, Sabine 412 |Tritschler, Pelra 395 |Bauer, Jingen i 428 |Rusek, Heinz | 426 14 550 1661
8 | BY |KC Steinhéring Richter, Andrea 406 |Hiinka, Anneliese 379 |Volkmann, Karl 429 |Gailner, Herbert 1426 || 23 505 1640
9 | BY |KG Konstein-Wellheim Forster, Gabi 388 |Fuchs, Marion 375 |Kagler, Jurgen 430 |Reissig, Gerhard 423 16 570 1616
10 | BY |Schitzenciub 04 Bamberg Kreuzer, Hannelore : 415 |Backert, Monika 401 |Lerber, Ginler 412 |Dressel, Gerg 386 11 545 1614
11 B?\‘ TV 1877 BKSA Waldho! Bend|, Waltraud 401 |Laub, Rita i 391 Bendl, Otto i 423 |Laub, Edgar 389 23 506 1614
12 | BY |Gut Holz 66 Lauf Dobrogotz, Karin 402 |Foukas, Hedwig 377 |Schillner, Roland 437 |Ringler, Andreas 397 14 550 1613
13 | SN |BSC Freiberg Mattern, Gabriele 417 |Bieber, Martina 382 |Rochiitzer, Mattern 416 |Lange, Heinz 1394 23 505 1609
| 14 | RP [KC Holzwurm Oggersheim Nilzschke, Martina | 411 [Arndt, Sabine 359 |Léchner, Andi 431 |Nitzschke, Uwe 385 28 482 1596
! 15 | BW |Gruner Club Edingen Wacker, Elsbeth 418 |Deutsch, Barbel 406 |Wacker, August 406 |Deutsch, Klaus 363 30 491 1593
16 | HE [KC Neuntéter 1 Harimann, Karola 430 |Wittke, Marion 382 |Hartmann, Uwe 404 [Kilian, Uwe T 27 483 1593
17 | BY |SG Waldsassen Mayer, Johanna 381 (Robl, Lucia 370 |Herzberg, Rainer : 425 |Képpl, Rudoll 414 24 487 1590
18 | RP |KC - Patrizier Mannheim Siss, Waltraud 403 |Hochel, Regina 373 [Tomek, Manired 410 [Milier, Fritz 401 27 477 1587
19 | HE |KC Piepenbrock 1 Friedrich, Elvira 392 |Schafler, Siglinde 391 |Friedrich, Peter 407 |Reichwagen, Reinhard | 393 22 495 1583
! 20 | BW |KC Kegelfreunde Mannheim  |Ahl, Gaby 418 |Bauder, Anna 380 |Goldbach, Michael 394 |Marks, Theo 387 N 463 1579
| 21 | HE |KC Neuntoter 2 Hofmann, Monika | 416 |Jacoby, Rosi 354 |Jacoby, Giinter 417 |SaBmannshausen, Ulferd : 384 || 40 455 1571
| 22 | RP |KC 85 Schifferstadt 2 Perner, Trudel 383 |Koch, Heike 380 |Schneider, Waller 417 |Steigelmann, Eduard | 374 || 28 442 1554
| 23 | SB |KC Stockvoll Kressbron Sirch, Gerda i 392 |Géhrig, Maria 1 378 |Gahrig, Armin 394 |Sirch, Erwin 1374 34 486 1538
| 24 | BY [TSV Gul Holz 87 Réthenbach |Scharrer, Manuela 360 |Kremer, Brigit 355 |Weilk, Hermann i 412 |Gebhard, Rudolph 410 32 447 1537
| 25 | SB |KC Linke Gasse / Guttenbach |Rufat, Framziska { 394 |Braun, Heike 357 |Schirmaier, Friedrich 396 |Fischer, Norbert 1378 36 419 1525
| 26 | SB |KC Gaudi-Max / Waldkirch  |Disch, Margreth | 370 |Ruf, Isolde 357 |Hoch, Heinz 410 |Fackler, Karl i379|| 38 || 434 1516
| 27 | TH |KC Kieingeschwenda Bauch, Elfriede 371 |Franz, Gabi 1 353 |Bauch, Hors! 387 [Franz, Ulrich 144 38 461 1455
28 | TH |KC Ermstthal Trockenbodl, Rene 352 |Trockenbwodl, Frika UG | Lockenbnodt. Remer F 363 [Fichom, Rasch 330 62 358 1361




